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Daniel Potemski76
Cypress Academy

6.200 5.000 4.9004.5005.4004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.650 8.6508.5008.4008.700

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 13.800 14.90013.000 13.55013.650 82.500

Place: 5T 3 5T 7 2 2T 1

1

Kevin Baker86
Queen City

6.200 5.000 5.1004.8003.7004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.400 8.2008.7508.5008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 12.200 15.00013.550 13.30013.400 80.800

Place: 8T 11 1 6 6T 5T 2T

2T

Wyatt Aycock**4
Orlando Metro

5.800 5.500 4.8005.1005.6005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.400 7.550 8.4508.4007.9008.300

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.200
Final: 13.600 13.500 13.90013.500 13.25013.050 80.800

Place: 5T 4 2 24 16T 7 2T

2T

Alex Bubnov82
Surgent's Elite

5.400 4.600 4.2004.3004.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.000 8.9009.0508.5508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 13.250 14.50013.350 13.10012.600 80.000

Place: 11 6 3 11* 24 8T 4

4

Joseph Peters37
Parkettes

5.400 5.100 5.0005.2004.5005.200Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.600 8.8006.4008.6508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 13.150 14.15011.600 13.80013.700 79.750

Place: 8T 7 26 21* 1 1 5

5

Cale Robinson89
Premier

6.200 4.800 4.8004.1003.4006.100Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.600 8.1507.9506.9508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.950 10.350 15.65012.050 12.95013.400 79.350

Place: 1 27 22* 1T 6T 10T 6

6

Michael Strathern22
Bartlett

6.600 5.200 4.2004.7004.1005.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.250 8.3507.9007.2508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 11.350 15.65012.600 12.55013.450 79.300

Place: 4 21T 12 1T 4T 15T 7

7

Nicholas Hunter63
Gym World

5.400 5.100 4.6004.5004.8004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.200 8.7507.8508.2507.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.300 13.050 14.50012.350 13.35013.300 78.850

Place: 22T 8 14T 11T 10T 4 8

8

Spencer Smith26
Metropolitan

5.400 4.100 4.8004.5004.6004.500Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.250 8.7507.8507.3508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 13.000 11.950 14.45012.350 13.55013.350 78.650

Place: 12 12T 14T 15 8T 2T 9

9
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Kevin Ko53
Golden Bear

5.400 4.200 4.6004.7004.2004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.750 9.350 8.7008.1007.1008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 11.300 14.15012.800 13.30013.550 78.450

Place: 8T 23 9 21* 3 5T 10

10

Sean Melton**49
Orlando Metro

5.800 4.900 4.9004.6005.1005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.700 6.400 7.2507.5508.7508.700

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.500 13.850 14.40012.150 12.15011.300 78.350

Place: 2 2 20T 16T 31 20 11T

11T

Ellis Mannon47
Indy School

4.600 4.500 4.1004.8005.2004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.450 8.800 8.4507.6508.8508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 14.050 13.05012.450 12.55013.300 78.350

Place: 13T 1 13 30 10T 15T 11T

11T

Connor Stillwell23
San Diego United

5.400 4.200 4.2004.4004.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.000 8.2008.6007.8508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 12.250 14.50013.000 12.40013.200 78.200

Place: 15T 10 5T 11T 14T 18 13

13

Grant Perdue38
Houston Gym Acad

5.800 4.100 4.3004.4003.0005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.600 8.6508.3507.2008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 10.200 15.05012.750 12.95012.700 77.650

Place: 3 28 10 5 21T 10T 14

14

William Clement78
Cal Sports

5.400 4.400 5.0004.5004.9004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.950 7.7507.7507.0007.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 11.900 14.60012.250 12.75013.350 77.300

Place: 19 14 17 9 8T 13 15

15

Alex Nork43
Will-Moor

5.400 5.000 4.4004.1004.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.450 8.3007.3508.6006.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.500
Final: 11.400 13.400 14.30011.450 12.70013.450 76.700

Place: 26 5 28 18* 4T 14 16

16

Jonathan Liu50
Golden Bear

5.400 4.600 3.5004.4003.4004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.300 8.9508.6508.3007.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 11.700 14.15013.050 12.45012.900 76.400

Place: 24 15T 4 21* 18 17 17

17

Joshua Wilson5
Elite Champion

6.200 4.300 4.2004.2004.4004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.500 8.1008.0008.2006.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 11.000 12.600 15.10012.200 12.30012.800 76.000

Place: 28T 9 18T 4 19T 19 18

18
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Andrew Botto85
San Mateo

6.200 4.200 4.3004.5004.1004.300Diff:
Exec: 7.700 9.050 8.8007.5007.4508.050

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 11.550 13.60012.000 13.10013.250 75.850

Place: 20T 17 24 26 12T 8T 19

19

Robert DiRugeris74
Will-Moor

6.200 3.900 3.8004.4004.2005.700Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.800 7.8007.8007.2507.750

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.500__._____.___-0.500
Final: 12.950 11.450 15.15012.200 11.10012.700 75.550

Place: 13T 18 18T 3 21T 25 20

20

Brendan Williams6
Victory

5.400 4.600 3.5004.4003.5004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.450 7.4008.2507.9008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 11.400 14.30012.650 10.90013.050 75.150

Place: 15T 19T 11 18* 16T 26 21

21

Bobby Jacobs61
Roswell

4.600 4.300 4.0004.2003.7003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.350 8.9507.7007.1008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 10.800 13.30011.900 12.95012.650 73.900

Place: 22T 24T 25 28 23 10T 22

22

Brandon Judulang54
Cal Sports

5.800 4.200 3.9004.1004.0005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.850 8.2007.9506.1007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 10.100 14.80012.050 12.10012.050 73.700

Place: 17 30 22* 8 27 21T 23

23

Nicholas Gaudlip71
Colo Train Ctr

4.600 4.600 3.6003.3004.4004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.600 8.9506.6006.4008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.500__._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 10.800 13.4009.900 12.05013.200 72.750

Place: 7 24T 31 27 14T 23 24T

24T

Gared Chapman80
Orlando Metro

5.400 4.300 4.4004.7004.3004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.500 6.4008.3005.8506.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 11.450 10.150 14.55013.000 10.80012.800 72.750

Place: 25 29 5T 10 19T 27 24T

24T

Zachary Owen40
Roswell

5.400 4.700 4.1004.4004.5004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.900 6.100 7.9007.1506.8508.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.350 14.30011.550 12.00010.800 72.550

Place: 18 21T 27 18T 33 24 26

26

Trent Jarrett60
Roswell

5.400 4.100 3.6004.8003.0004.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.900 8.5007.3506.4006.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.850 9.400 14.40012.150 12.10012.000 70.900

Place: 31 31 20T 16T 28 21T 27

27
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Samuel Chamberlain81
Gym Train Ctr of Ohi

6.200 5.100 3.3004.4003.8004.800Diff:
Exec: 7.500 7.450 6.8506.4006.9006.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.600
Final: 11.000 10.700 13.70010.800 10.15012.550 68.900

Place: 28T 26 30 25 25 28 28

28

Jacob Moses45
GK Gymplex

5.400 3.300 3.0003.7003.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.850 7.900 6.3507.3507.6007.950

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 11.400 13.15011.050 9.35011.200 68.500

Place: 20T 19T 29 29 32 29 29

29

Damon Laguna52
Victory

4.000 3.300 0.0000.0003.5003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.300 0.0000.0008.2007.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.000 11.700 12.7000.000 0.00011.600 47.000

Place: 28T 15T 32* 31* 29T 30* 30

30

Danny Shugar28
Victory

4.000 3.700 0.0000.0003.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.900 0.0000.0005.3507.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 8.750 12.7000.000 0.00011.600 44.400

Place: 27 32 32* 31* 29T 30* 31

31

Gabriel Jolley55
All American

0.000 4.600 0.0004.1004.5000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.650 0.0008.2007.4500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 11.950 0.00012.300 0.00013.250 37.500

Place: 32* 12T 16 33* 12T 30* 32

32

Alec Robin**29
Victory

5.400 4.800 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.600 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 14.5000.000 0.00012.400 26.900

Place: 32* 33* 32* 11* 26 30* 33

33

Zach Hedval70
San Diego United

0.000 0.000 0.0004.5000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0008.4000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00012.900 0.0000.000 12.900

Place: 32* 33* 8 33* 34 30* 34

34


